
BACON FARMS

2/18/2023 - 2/18/2023

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

ANNABELLE  1st 68LUCAS' ANNABELLE

WEATHER  2nd 66SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

MOCHA  3rd 64PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

LACY BLUES  4th 62BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

JINX  5th 60ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX

DEX  6th 58SIR DEXIMUS OF LIBERTY

KINSEY  7th 56HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER

CROW  8th 54CROW OF ACHOR'S ACRES

KOJAK  9th 52WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

HELLFIRE 10th 50HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

ROSE 11th 48CHEROKEE ROSE OF ACHOR'S ACRES

THUNDER 12th 46HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

MEYERS 13th 44MEYERS OF ACHOR'S ACRES

SASSY 14th 42SASSY GIRL OF ACHOR'S ACRES

DEX 15th 0SIR DEXIMUS OF LIBERTY

GUNNER 16th 38LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

GENTRY 17th 36GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER

ANNIE 18th 34ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

PERCY 19th 32GLEN ALLEN'S PASSAPATANZY PERSIMMON

DIXIE 20th 0GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

ANNABELLE 21st 0LUCAS' ANNABELLE

ANNIE 22nd 0ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

MOCHA 23rd 0PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

KINSEY 24th 0HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER

JINX 25th 0ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX

KOJAK 26th 0WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

GUNNER 27th 0LAKE MONROE'S GUNNER

LACY BLUES 28th 0BIRDIE'S BAD GIRL LACY BLUES

LETTY 29th 12WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER

LUCY 30th 10LUCY OF ACHOR'S ACRES

LETTY 31st 0WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER

WEATHER 32nd 0SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

HELLFIRE 33rd 0HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY
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BACON FARMS

2/18/2023 - 2/18/2023

THUNDER 34th 0HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RYME  1st 14LIBERTY CORNER RYME

KAI  2nd 12GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

MAC  3rd 10ACHOR'S MAC

KAI  4th 0GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

MAC  5th 0ACHOR'S MAC

MYCROFT  6th 4MYCROFT OF MI 6

MYCROFT  7th 0MYCROFT OF MI 6

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

DALE  1st 44COINER'S PASSAPATANZY INTIMIDATOR

KATE  2nd 42BACON FORK'S KATE

MASON  3rd 40MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

CHERYL  4th 38FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

MAEVEN  5th 36ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

PERAZZI  6th 34SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

ACE  7th 32SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE

ELLA  8th 30DEEP RUN STAR'S CHARM ELLA

STELLA  9th 28CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

GUNNY 10th 26GUNNY HATHCOCK

KATE 11th 0BACON FORK'S KATE

MAEVEN 12th 0ANNA'S MARVELOUS MAEVEN

MASON 13th 0MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

PERAZZI 14th 0SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

SIG 15th 16SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

STELLA 16th 0CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

ELLA 17th 0DEEP RUN STAR'S CHARM ELLA

ACE 18th 0SUNRISE SPITFIRE ACE

DALE 19th 0COINER'S PASSAPATANZY INTIMIDATOR

SIG 20th 0SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

CHERYL 21st 0FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

GUNNY 22nd 0GUNNY HATHCOCK
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BACON FARMS

2/18/2023 - 2/18/2023

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

LADY  1st 20BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

ALLIE  2nd 18BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI

POSEY  3rd 16ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

LADY  4th 0BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

SCOTCH  5th 12STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

ALLIE  6th 0BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI

POSEY  7th 0ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

SCOTCH  8th 0STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

AERO  9th 4BOLD BAY'S AERO OF THE SEA

AERO 10th 0BOLD BAY'S AERO OF THE SEA

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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